
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL, MURREE 

TENDER NOTICE 

1. Applications are invited by the Principal, Federal Government Public School Murree upto 

12 August 2022 for issuance of tender for the following works: - 
 

 

Ser 
 

Name of Work 
At PAR 

Cost 
(M) 

Date of 
Issuance of 

Tenders 

Date and 
Time of 
Closing 

Date and Time 
of Opening 

a. Misc. Repair / Maintenance 
Work 

0.868 27-07-2022 12-08-2022 
at 1200 hours 

12-08-2022 
at 1230 hours 

2. Tender fee will be charged Rs.1000/- (Rupees one thousand only) Non-Refundable. 

3. Only Govt. approved Firms/Contractor only apply. 

4. Firms/Contractors not borne on approved list of Govt., will furnish along with their applications 

a statement of previous experience giving details of works executed during last two years and 

those in hand, on the Performa appended below:- 
 

 
 

Ser 

Name of Works 
executed 

during last two 
years and in 

hand 

Amount 
of 

Works 
(Rs) 

Time 
allowed 

in 
Months 

 
Date of 

Commencement 

 
Date of 

Completion 

%age 
Progress 
of work in 

Hand 

 

کینٹ ایف جی پبلک سکول مری  

 ٹینڈر نوٹس

ر اتی                                                                                                                                                                
م
ع

 

ت

                                                                                                                                                                                        فرم سے /رنمنٹ سے منظور شدہ مستحکم میسرزومرمتی کام کے لیے گو ایف جی پبلک سکول مری کینٹ میں متفرق 

۔سر بمہر ٹینڈر مطلوب ہیں  

سے دفتری اوقات میں ٹینڈر کی ناقابل  کےدفتر شرائط و ضوابط شامل ہیں ، زیر دستخطی۔ ٹینڈر دستاویزات جس میں تصریحات اور 1

مری کو  )ایک ہزار روپے صرف(فی ٹینڈر بینک ڈرافٹ/پے آرڈر بنام پرنسپل ایف جی پبلک سکول1000/-واپسی فیس مبلغ

تک حاصل کی جا سکتی ہیں۔2022اگست 12ادائیگی پر مورخہ   

بجے  12:30 و جمع کروائے جاسکتے ہیں اور اسی روز بوقت بجے دن( تک حاصل  12)بوقت 2022اگست 12۔   سربمہر ٹینڈر مورخہ 2

 بولی دہندگان کے سامنے کھولے جائیں گے۔

 مجاز اتھارٹی کو کسی ایک یا تمام ٹینڈر زکو منظور یا مسترد کرنے کا اختیار حاصل ہے۔

 ایف جی پبلک سکول مریافتخار احمد ، پرنسپل 

 0513410511رابطہ نمبر : 

 


